
 
 

No. 54 (904) SE/AIIMS/RPR/2022-23/20            Date: - 07-04-2022 

Corrigendum-04 

 

Subject: Corrigendum in e-Tender for “Manning, Maintenance & Operation of Water softener plant, water distribution 

pumping station including flushing of bore wells, supply- repair- rectification & replacement to Motor pump set, 

Borewell  pump, Starter, Electrical panel at AIIMS hospital complex, Raipur.” 

Reference: NIT No. : 29/SE/AIIMS/RPR/2021-22, Tender Id: 2022_IMSRP_677840_1 
 

Corrigendum Title: Extension of date due to Administrative reasons. 
 
Changes to be considered in the above referred Notice Inviting e-Tender 

SN  

Existing 

 

To be read as 

1. 
a. Last Date &Time of Submission: By 07-04-2022 up to 

16:00 Hours through online. 

 

b. Date & Time for opening of Technical Bid: On 08-04-2022 

at 16:30 Hours. 

a. Last Date &Time of Submission: By 21-04-2022 up to 

16:00 Hours through online. 

 

b. Date & Time for opening of Technical Bid: On 22-04-2022 

at 16:30 Hours. 

 

Note:    a) All other terms & condition will be remain unchanged.  

b) Corrigendum must be submitted along with technical bid as acceptance. 

 

The tender forms and other details can be seen / downloaded from the websitehttps://eprocure.gov.in and www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

AIIMS Raipur, Chhattisgarh 

 अखिलभारतीयआयुर्विज्ञानसंस्थान,रायपुर (छत्तीसगढ़)  
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

Tatibandh, GE Road, 
Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

e-mail: se@aiimsraipur.edu.in 

https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/

